
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

3/20/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM CMS Grey CMS White 11

3/21/2024 Thursday 7:00PM CMS White CMS Black 11

3/23/2024 Saturday 9AM CMS Grey CMS Orange 11

3/27/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM CMS Grey CMS Black 11

3/30/2024 Saturday 9AM CMS Orange CMS Black 11

3/30/2024 Saturday 11:30AM CMS Orange CMS White 14

4/3/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM CMS Grey CMS White 11

4/3/2024 Wednesday 7PM CMS Orange CMS Black 11

4/6/2024 Saturday 9AM CMS Orange CMS Grey 11

4/10/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM CMS Orange CMS Grey 11

4/10/2024 Wednesday 7PM CMS White CMS Black 11

4/13/2024 Saturday 9AM CMS White CMS Orange 14

4/13/2024 Saturday 12:45PM CMS Grey CMS Black 11

4/16/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM CMS Orange CMS White 11

4/16/2024 Tuesday 7:00PM CMS Grey CMS Black 11

4/17/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM CMS White CMS Black 11
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CMS Black Propstt

CMS Orange Hancock

CMS Grey Wunderlich

CMS White Gerrard


